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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 43 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 16 Larry Metcalf 33 33 61½ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 94½ 19.1 232 563 294 749
2 17 Aaron Craig 107 12 60½ 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 167½ 33.9 258 690 267 727
3 24 Bill Graham 110 11 57½ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 167½ 33.9 254 681 277 750
4 7 Brad Jarvis 56½ 24 55½ 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 22.7 199 571 259 751
5 28 Lisa Laprade 130½ 6 55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 185½ 37.5 179 493 285 811
6 21 Jacob Fortier 170½ 1 51½ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 44.9 201 490 278 721
7 20 Jordan Beardy 129½ 7 50 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 179½ 36.3 204 522 285 765
8 49 Maya Graham 124½ 8 49 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 173½ 35.1 191 499 261 709
9 31 Austin Wilson 96 15 45½ 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 141½ 28.6 202 575 263 758

10 3 Tim Melnick 87 16 44 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 26.5 221 621 293 837
11 1 Lionel Laprade 142 3 42½ 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 184½ 37.3 224 587 261 722
12 11 Derek Ranta 135½ 5 42½ 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 36.0 233 512 290 683
13 29 Fritz Zellweger 153 2 38 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 38.7 172 454 254 700
14 19 Tyler McCoy 84½ 17 37 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 121½ 24.6 182 473 252 683
15 6 Brittany Woolley 54½ 25 37 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 91½ 18.5 218 599 278 779
16 37 Rollie Turrie 19 35 36 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 11.1 190 526 271 769
17 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 120 10 32½ 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 152½ 30.9 187 504 251 696
18 45 Lucas Jackson 50 26 31 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 16.4 194 503 248 692
19 23 Don Sutherland 34 31 30½ 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 64½ 13.1 225 556 280 721
20 22 Bob Wrigley 65½ 22 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 95½ 19.3 227 588 287 768
21 39 Aaron Woolley 123½ 9 29 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 152½ 30.9 196 532 260 724
22 9 Callen Bragnalo 98 13 27 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 25.3 196 464 265 671
23 27 Faith Hayden 59 23 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 16.4 138 366 246 690
24 33 Jesse Wilson 137½ 4 21 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 158½ 32.1 236 603 270 705
25 51 Marshall White 0 51 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 4.0 197 470 268 683
26 38 Gary Kleinsassar 47 28 17½ 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 64½ 13.1 133 349 246 688
27 30 Tyler Caruso 49½ 27 16 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 65½ 13.3 193 515 247 677
28 46 Pam Christie 0 48 15 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3.0 159 444 235 672
29 4 Mike Precosky 75 20 9 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 17.0 193 475 244 638
30 25 Andrew Stewart 78 19 8 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 17.4 198 471 238 591
31 18 Joe Kolodziejczak 96½ 14 5 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 101½ 20.5 160 461 203 590
32 43 Shirley Wickstrom 0 47 3½ 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 3½ 0.7 145 355 221 583
33 2 Al Nielsen 0 41 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 8 Ian Nakonechny 79 18 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 16.0 0 0 0 0
35 10 Curtis Laye 0 42 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 12 David Melnick 66 21 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 13.4 0 0 0 0
37 13 Andrew Hill 0 43 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 14 Darryl Hill 0 44 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 15 Karen Brown 6 38 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1.2 0 0 0 0
40 26 Gabe Laakso 8 37 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1.6 0 0 0 0
41 32 Taylor Lukasik 23 34 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5.1 0 0 0 0
42 34 Michelle Asselin 34 32 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 10.7 0 0 0 0
43 35 Andrew Gaudette 44 29 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 10.8 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

258 Aaron Craig 690 Aaron Craig 290 Derek Ranta 765 Jordan Beardy
233 Derek Ranta 575 Austin Wilson 285 Jordan Beardy 758 Austin Wilson
229 Bill Graham 571 Brad Jarvis 267 Aaron Craig 751 Brad Jarvis
204 Jordan Beardy 565 Bill Graham 263 Austin Wilson 717 Aaron Craig
203 Larry Metcalf 555 Lionel Laprade 261 Maya Graham 709 Maya Graham
203 Lionel Laprade

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

690 Aaron Craig 837 Tim Melnick 254 Bill Graham 294 Larry Metcalf

Individual High Averages

Most Improved Average
Men 139 to 157.17 =+18.17Rollie Turrie 162 to 177.17 =+15.17Austin Wilson 161 to 175.00 =+14.00Larry Metcalf
Women112 to 140.89 =+28.89Lisa Laprade 110 to 116.17 = +6.17 Faith Hayden 158 to 163.33 = +5.33 Lisa Kleinsasser

BLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.03.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2024-11-21  3:36 pm  Page 1 of 2



Wednesday Mixed Singles 24-252024-11-20    Week 11 of 34 Page 2

Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Most Improved average Most Improved average Most Improved average

Girls 145 to 157.33 =+12.33Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Craig 223 6 2014 9 258 690 267 727 258 197 235 690 717
Bill Graham 206 21 1860 9 254 681 277 750 174 162 229 565 604
Lionel Laprade 186 39 1681 9 224 587 261 722 197 155 203 555 669
Austin Wilson 177 47 1063 6 202 575 263 758 189 202 184 575 758
Donald Sutherland 175 49 1054 6 225 556 280 721 166 164 168 498 618
Larry Metcalf 175 49 1575 9 232 563 294 749 159 203 167 529 679
Brad Jarvis 172 52 1552 9 199 571 259 751 189 183 199 571 751
Aaron Woolley 172 52 1034 6 196 532 260 724 176 176 150 502 643
Tyler Caruso 171 53 515 3 193 515 247 677 189 133 193 515 677
Derek Ranta 168 55 1513 9 233 512 290 683 233 143 136 512 683
Lisa Kleinsasser 163 60 980 6 187 504 251 696 161 156 187 504 696
Lucas Jackson 159 63 1433 9 194 503 248 692 152 160 140 452 632
Maya Graham 157 65 1416 9 191 499 261 709 177 191 131 499 709
Jacob Fortier 156 66 1406 9 201 490 278 721 160 176 148 484 691
Tyler McCoy 155 67 1403 9 182 473 252 683 140 171 161 472 673
Mike Precosky 153 69 921 6 193 475 244 638 156 149 141 446 638
Jordan Beardy 151 71 1366 9 204 522 285 765 151 204 167 522 765
Callen Bragnalo 151 71 908 6 196 464 265 671 114 181 149 444 648
Fritz Zellweger 141 80 1277 9 172 454 254 700 157 163 115 435 678
Lisa Laprade 140 81 1268 9 179 493 285 811 157 142 139 438 684
Pam Christie 135 85 810 6 159 444 235 672 131 123 112 366 585
Gary Kleinsasser 116 102 349 3 133 349 246 688 110 106 133 349 688
Faith Hayden 116 102 697 6 138 366 246 690 112 116 138 366 690
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